Image not found or type unknown
// Product PDF Links
Capacitive Switches Technical...
// Product 3D CAD Model Links
MC22LCSGR3D CAD Model
//  General Information:
Product Display Title: Capacitive Swithes
Product Family: Switches
Product Series: Capacitive Switch
Cable Length: 300mm
Current Max: 0.015A
Function: Normally Closed
Illumination Colour: Green & Red
Ip Rating: IP68
Max Operating Temperature: +55°C
Min Operating Temperature: -25°C
Switching Type: Latching
Voltage Max: 12V
Have a question or project enquiry
you'd like to talk to us about? Click Here To Contact Us Bulgin Datasheets 1
Product Name //  Capacitive switch, 22 mm, Normally
Closed ,Stainless Steel ,Natural ,Green & Red LED ,12 VDC
 View Product Page
//  Product Description:
Capacitive Swithes
16, 19, 22 and 25 mm diameter options
Water and dustproof to IP68
Illumination options available include:
Green
Red
Amber
Green then Red
Red then Green
Momentary or Latching
Normally Open or Normally Closed
Stainless Steel or anodised aluminium
Switches / Capacitive Switch
MC22LCSGR Datasheet